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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

CHI RUS

:5 26

RUS CHI

:48 10

ROUND    3 MATCH    36 201611036-21-1/1
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201611036-14-1/2

Dinamo Hall

06/07/2016  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RIABTSEVA  A.

SISENOVA Karina

SABIROVA Karina

SUSLOVA  A.

SERADSKAIA  A.

PORTIAGINA Elena

BELIKOVA Daria

GOLIKOVA Yulia

SMOLENTSEVA V.

DUVAKINA Mariia

S.Antonina

VERNIGOROVA V.

FROLOVA Y.

MARKOVA Yulia

EGOROVA Marianna

RIABTSEVA  A.

DUVAKINA Mariia

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION(RUS)

(COURT PLAYER)

15

7

6

10

8

2

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

20

10

8

11
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1
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 75.0%

 70.0%

 75.0%

 90.9%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:31:38

00:32:07

00:31:59

00:26:05

00:15:24

00:18:28

00:30:10

00:29:25

00:30:00

00:30:54

00:26:08

00:24:50

00:30:04

00:29:54

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201611036-14-2/2

Dinamo Hall

06/07/2016  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FARREAUT V.D.A.

GOMEZ C.Rocio 

MINO L.Daniela

ARANCIBIA S.J.B.

QUEZADA V.Paula

ZAVALA R.F.E.

SAN MARTIN S.M.

FRANCO B.Isidora

WARSCHAWSKY E.J.

GRANT C.Lucia

MORENO C.C.F.

ELIZONDO I.C.B.

CORREA V.Maria

CASTRO R.C.

ALVAREZ G.Maura

PEREZ G.V.

FARREAUT V.D.A.

WARSCHAWSKY E.J.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:23:35

00:21:30

00:43:05

00:17:30

00:00:00

00:54:04

00:17:29

00:20:00

00:36:25

00:29:57

00:18:00

00:05:07

00:38:15

00:30:00

00:39:58

00:17:48

00:23:35

00:36:25

TIME

CHILE(CHI)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   36 201611036-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 RIABTSEVA  A. 2 SISENOVA Karina 4 SABIROVA Karina 11 SUSLOVA  A. 13 SERADSKAIA  A. 15 PORTIAGINA Elena 17 BELIKOVA Daria 24 GOLIKOVA Yulia 

25 SMOLENTSEVA V. 26 DUVAKINA Mariia 39 S.Antonina 44 VERNIGOROVA V. 77 FROLOVA Y. 98 MARKOVA Yulia 99 EGOROVA  

CHILE

 1 FARREAUT V.D.A.  2 GOMEZ C.Rocio  4 MINO L.Daniela  5 ARANCIBIA S.J.B.  7 QUEZADA V.Paula  8 ZAVALA R.F.E.  10 SAN MARTIN S.M.  11 FRANCO B.Isidora

 12 WARSCHAWSKY  13 GRANT C.Lucia  14 MORENO C.C.F.  15 ELIZONDO I.C.B.  18 CORREA V.Maria  21 CASTRO R.C.  22 ALVAREZ G.Maura  25 PEREZ G.V.

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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